Question 1 :  Birth Month Born 7th Grader
January
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
Aug
September
Oct
November
Dec
No Answer

Question 2:  How many family members have the same birth month as the 7th grader
0
1
2
3
4
No answer
                                 
Question 3:  What is the sex of the 7th Grader?
Male
Female

Question 4:  Number of Siblings
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
More than 7
No answer
